12000011064

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
	City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Waw 063/88

CET. 0 7 2020

T. SCOTT



400345417444

06/10/20--01023--011 **87.50

COLOUR SALE BE CONTROL OF STATE



June 22, 2020

MILAGRO RUBIO PERRONI 14232 MAILER BLVD ORLANDO, FL 32828

SUBJECT: TRACES OF LOVE AND EDUCATION, INC.

Ref. Number: W20000063188

We have received your document for TRACES OF LOVE AND EDUCATION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

The title(s) in the officer/director field(s) is/are not acceptable. Please refer to the following link for acceptable officer/director title information. http://dos.myflorida.com/sunbiz/search/guides/corporation-records/title-abbreviations/

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tyrone Scott Regulatory Specialist II New Filings Section

Letter Number: 320A00012306

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	LOVE AND EDUCATION, INC			
	·	ATE NAME - MUST INC		
Enclosed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Article	es of incorporation and a	i check for :	
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fcc & Certified Copy	■ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		
FROM: MILAGRO RUBIO PERRONI Name (Printed or typed)				
14232 MAILER BLVD				
	Address			
	City, State & Zip			

4072567531

INFO@ACOACHINGINTEGRAL.COM

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

Daytime Telephone number

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of t	NAME he corporation shall be: TRACES OF LOVE	AND EDUCATION, INC	·
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
1423	Principal <u>street</u> address: 32 MAILER BLVD	Mailing address, if different is:	
ORI	.ANDO, FL. 32828		
ARTICLE II.	I PURPOSE for which the corporation is organized is:	IIS CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED EXCLUSIVELY CH	IARITABLE
		NING OF SECTION 501(c)3 OF THE INTERNAL REVEN	
AND FURTE	IER OUTLINED ON EXHIBIT "A", ARTIC	CLE III PURPOSE, WHICH IS ATTACHED TO THIS DOC	CUMENT.
			<u>.</u>
ELECTED A	THE ANNUAL MEETING INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	er in which the directors are elected and appointed:	
Name and Tit	le: Milagro Rubio Perroni, President	Name and Title:	
Address	14232 Mailer Blvd	Address:	
	Orlando, Fl. 32828		
Name and Tit	Hermagora Lopez Mata, Vice President	Name and Title:	
Address	14232 Mailer Blvd	Address: -:	
	Orlando, Fl. 32828		F11_E
Name and Tit		<u> </u>	C- ~T1
	le: Maritza Perez Palmucci, Director	Name and Title:	H 29
	le: Maritza Perez Palmucci, Director 2020 World Parkway Blvd, Apt 54	_ Name and Title:	FILED JH 29 PM

Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address	•	Address:	
-			<u>,</u>
-			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
_			
-			
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	lorida street address (P.O. Box NO	f r acceptable) of the registered agent is	80
Name:	Milagro Rubio Perroni		
Address:	14232 Mailer Blvd		
	Orlando, Fl. 32828		
	 		
	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and a</u>	iddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Milagro Rubio Perroni		
Address:	14232 Mailer Blvd		
	Orlando, Fl. 32828		
ARTICI E VIII	FFFECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date, i	f other than the date of filing:	(OPTI	ONAL)
			days prior or 90 days after the filing.)
	e inserted in this block does not mee ctive date on the Department of State		rements, this date will not be listed as the
			ed corporation at the place designated in this
certificate, I am	familiar with and accept the appoint	nent as registered agent and agree to	, ,
	Required Signature of Reg	1:P	06/29/2020
	Required Signature of Reg	istered Agent	Date
	rument and affirm that the facts state of State constitutes a third degree felo		y false information submitted in a document to
ezepurimem	M. lef 1, Lb1		06/29/2020
		Incorporator	Date